
Thursday Friday Saturday

10:00 - 

12:00

12:00 - 

14:00

14:00 - 

16:00

16:00 - 

18:00

Lunch Break Lunch Break

Carsten Medicus - Knowledge 

and Reasons for Beliefs

Jan Dupak - Verbs and 

Relational Expressions: 

Investigating Their Similarity

Fabian Heimann - Strawson 

and Hyman on Causation

Kayan Klee - Actions are Events

Niklas Welsch - A Critical 

Defense of Hyman’s Analysis of 

Intentional Action

Philip Schwarz - Desire and 

Reason: A New Perspective on 

an Old Debate

Vincent Grande - The 

Acquisition of Second-Order 

Knowledge

Conclusion

Lunch Break


