	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
10:00 - 12:00	Jan Dupak - Verbs and Relational Expressions: Investigating Their Similarity	Niklas Welsch - A Critical Defense of Hyman's Analysis of Intentional Action	Carsten Medicus - Knowledge and Reasons for Beliefs
12:00 - 14:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
14:00 - 16:00	Fabian Heimann - Strawson and Hyman on Causation	Philip Schwarz - Desire and Reason: A New Perspective on an Old Debate	Conclusion
16:00 - 18:00	Kayan Klee - Actions are Events	Vincent Grande - The Acquisition of Second-Order Knowledge	